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General information about company

Scrip code 513397

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE457E01016

Name of the company

VALLABH STEELS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheth_er the Lls_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether_ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. a% of total 0. | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares held of shares
Category shareghol{ler sharéholders upg:]uity paid-up - | underlying vn) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] (N (1) shares equity Depository (V) +(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held (V) | (V1) a% of Classeg: | Class | 1 | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |9 3042900 3042900 | 61.47 3042900 3042900 | 61.47
Group
(B) Public 3201 1907100 1907100 |38.53 1907100 1907100 | 38.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3210 4950000 4950000 | 100 4950000 4950000 | 100

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

barehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in X
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered -
Category of . . Outstanding o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (X1 ?
shareholder . - convertible held in
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% As a% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) ' o | capital) (XI)= | g | OF total |, | Of total
Warrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.47 3042900
Group
(B) Public 38.53 1461293
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4504193
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly L\lh(;'ecif Jr?;?;snos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity Lér;dzrsl?/tlgg Eeld (Vi (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "
Shareholders (1) () shares shares pository | = per SCRR,
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ of
held (1V) | held 1957) (V1) Total
(V1) (V1) Class eg: | Class otal
(% Asa % of % eqy Total \oting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 1285400 1285400 |25.97 1285400 1285400 | 25.97
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 3 1757500 1757500 |35.51 1757500 1757500 | 35.51
(S:)b(—l'liotal 9 3042900 3042900 |61.47 3042900 3042900 | 61.47
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 3042900 3042900 |61.47 3042900 3042900 | 61.47
Group
(A=A
O+AQ)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders 3149 908952 908952 | 18.36 908952 908952 |18.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 650115 650115 13.13 650115 650115 |13.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 43 348033 348033 | 7.03 348033 348033 |7.03
(Sé‘)b(';)‘“a' 3201 1907100 1907100 |38.53 1907100 1907100 | 38.53
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3201 1907100 1907100 |38.53 1907100 1907100 | 38.53
(1)+(B)
@)+®)E)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3210 4950000 4950000 | 100 4950000 4950000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3210 4950000 4950000 | 100 4950000 4950000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eun;bgr_of pledged or
; ; ocked in .
No. OFf Shares Underlylr_1g conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying ; . - equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 ?
Sr. Outstanding di . d f held in
convertible Outstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | o108 o | of total
() (VINHX) Asa% | g | Shares | " | o re
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 25.97 1285400
(d) 35.51 1757500
Sub-Total
61.47 3042900
(M)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.47 3042900
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 18.36 623545
(a(i)
(a(ii)) 13.13 491315
(e) 7.03 346433
Sub-Total
38.53 1461293
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.53 1461293
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4504193
Total (A+B+C) 100 4504193
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAPIL KUMAR &
SONS (HUF)

VIKRAM JAIN &
SONS (HUF)

RAHUL JAIN &
SONS (HUF)

RAHUL JAIN

VIKRAM
JAIN

KAPIL KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (1)

AAAHKE588H

AAFHV8744R

AAHHR1900B

ABDPJ6841L

ABLPJ0003C

AEFPJ0739Q

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

230500

92700

150000

280000

300200

232000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

230500

92700

150000

280000

300200

232000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.66

1.87

3.03

5.66

6.06

4.69

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

230500

92700

150000

280000

300200

232000

Class eg:y

Total

230500

92700

150000

280000

300200

232000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.66

1.87

3.03

5.66

6.06

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.66

1.87

3.03

5.66

6.06

4.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

230500

92700

150000

280000

300200

232000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1285400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1285400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

25.97

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1285400

Class eg:y

Total

1285400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1285400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASSOCIATED
LEASING LTD

ADHINATH INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LTD

HIND LEASING AND

FINANCE LTD.

PAN (1)

AAACA1582A

AAACAG688H

AAACH2408Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

411500

798600

547400

1757500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

411500

798600

547400

1757500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.31

16.13

11.06

35.51

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

411500

798600

547400

1757500

Class eg:y

Total

411500

798600

547400

1757500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.31

16.13

11.06

35.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.31

16.13

11.06

35.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

411500

798600

547400

1757500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK JAIN

SHWETA AMIT BHOSALE

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

2777799997

AEWPJ5896H

AlJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

55100

253000

132590

440690

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

55100

253000

132590

440690

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

111

511

2.68

8.9

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

55100

253000

132590

440690

Class eg:y

Total

55100

253000

132590

440690

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

111

511

2.68

8.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

111

511

2.68

8.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

253000

132590

385590

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NO. IS NOT AVAILABLE.

5/23/2022 12:32 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VARDHMAN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACV3229R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

28

1

11

43

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

310675

295000

35733

1625

348033

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

310675

295000

35733

1625

348033

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

6.28

5.96

0.72

0.03

7.03

Number of \oting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

310675

295000

35733

1625

348033

Class eg:y

Total

310675

295000

35733

1625

348033

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.28

5.96

0.72

0.03

7.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.28

5.96

0.72

0.03

7.03
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

309075

295000

35733

1625

346433

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares\Voting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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