General information about company					
Scrip code	513397				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE457E01016				
Name of the company	VALLABH STEELS LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o		g Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (calculated as per SCRR	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3042900			3042900	61.47	3042900		3042900	61.47
(B)	Public	3201	1907100			1907100	38.53	1907100		1907100	38.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3210	4950000			4950000	100	4950000		4950000	100

		Table l	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Snares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  (Xi)  Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Snares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Shares Underlying Underlyin	Of No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (as a Wassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a wassuming full conversion).			Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)		diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.47					3042900
(B)	Public				38.53					1461293
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4504193

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	each class of securities (IX)			d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,			V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1285400			1285400	25.97	1285400		1285400	25.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1757500			1757500	35.51	1757500		1757500	35.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	3042900			3042900	61.47	3042900		3042900	61.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		9	3042900			3042900	61.47	3042900		3042900	61.47
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3149	908952			908952	18.36	908952		908952	18.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	650115			650115	13.13	650115		650115	13.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	43	348033			348033	7.03	348033		348033	7.03
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3201	1907100			1907100	38.53	1907100		1907100	38.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3201	1907100			1907100	38.53	1907100		1907100	38.53
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	olic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		3210	4950000			4950000	100	4950000		4950000	100
		•							. 7		_

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	of Shares No. of Shares Underlying anding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.97					1285400
(d)				35.51					1757500
Sub-Total (A)(1)				61.47					3042900
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.47					3042900
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er	1	ı	l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				18.36					623545
(a(ii))				13.13					491315
(e)				7.03					346433
Sub-Total (B)(3)				38.53					1461293
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				38.53					1461293
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4504193
Total (A+B+C)				100					4504193

		Individuals/H	indu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAPIL KUMAR & SONS (HUF)	VIKRAM JAIN & SONS (HUF)	RAHUL JAIN & SONS (HUF)	RAHUL JAIN	VIKRAM JAIN	KAPIL KUMA JAIN
PAN (II)	AAAHK6588H	AAFHV8744R	AAHHR1900B	ABDPJ6841L	ABLPJ0003C	AEFPJ0739Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	230500	92700	150000	280000	300200	232000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	230500	92700	150000	280000	300200	232000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.66	1.87	3.03	5.66	6.06	4.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	230500	92700	150000	280000	300200	232000
Class eg:y						
Total	230500	92700	150000	280000	300200	232000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.66	1.87	3.03	5.66	6.06	4.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.66	1.87	3.03	5.66	6.06	4.69
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				1		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	230500	92700	150000	280000	300200	232000
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1285400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1285400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1285400
Class eg:y	
Total	1285400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.97
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1285400
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSOCIATED LEASING LTD	ADHINATH INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LTD	HIND LEASING AND FINANCE LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACA1582A	AAACA6688H	AAACH2408Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	411500	798600	547400	1757500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	411500	798600	547400	1757500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.31	16.13	11.06	35.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	411500	798600	547400	1757500
Class eg:y				
Total	411500	798600	547400	1757500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.31	16.13	11.06	35.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.31	16.13	11.06	35.51
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	I	1	
SI LOCKEC		T		1

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	s pledged or otherwise end	rumbered (XIII)		I
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	411500	798600	547400	1757500
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN			<u>.</u>
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK JAIN	SHWETA AMIT BHOSALE	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ29999Z	AEWPJ5896H	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	55100	253000	132590	440690
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	55100	253000	132590	440690
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	5.11	2.68	8.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	55100	253000	132590	440690
Class eg:y				
Total	55100	253000	132590	440690
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	5.11	2.68	8.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	5.11	2.68	8.9
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	253000	132590	385590

Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NO. IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VARDHMAN INDUSTRIES LTD.			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		AAACV3229R			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	1	11	4	43	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	310675	295000	35733	1625	348033	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	310675	295000	35733	1625	348033	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.28	5.96	0.72	0.03	7.03	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	310675	295000	35733	1625	348033	
Class eg:y						
Total	310675	295000	35733	1625	348033	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.28	5.96	0.72	0.03	7.03	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.28	5.96	0.72	0.03	7.03	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	309075	295000	35733	1625	346433	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence